:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10273272

Oct 28, 2024 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 321,039 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 700849 - 0.019256325 ETH®
48.39 USD

2 700850 - 0.019283533 ETH®
48.45 USD

3 700851 - 0.019344277 ETH®
48.61 USD

4 700852 - 0.019329925 ETH®
48.57 USD

S 700853 - 0.019352225 ETH®
48.63 USD

6 700854 - 0.019314184 ETH®
48.53 USD

7 700855 - 0.019324736 ETH®
48.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10273272
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/321039
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700849
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700850
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700851
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700852
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700853
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700854
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700855

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

700856

700857

700858

700859

700860

700861

700862

700863

700864

Validator Id

280898

Amount

- 0.019313197
48.53 USD

- 0.019298939
48.49 USD

- 0.019361743
48.65 USD

- 0.019338913
48.59 USD

- 0.019338441
48.59 USD

- 0.019354505
48.63 USD

- 0.019359353
48.64 USD

- 0.019343399
48.60 USD

- 0.019375684
48.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.046292758
116.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700856
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700857
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700858
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700859
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700860
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700861
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700862
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700863
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/700864
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/280898

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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